
COMM NW COR OF NE1/4 OF NE1/4, R
FOR POB, CONT S 508.2 FT, E 208.
FT, W 208.75 FT TO POB.

DIXON VERONICA W
687 SW JONES TER
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

29-4S-17-08841-002

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
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29417.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU
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2
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416,938
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HX HB 51,411
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416,938

0

422,537

1483/1595 1/23/2023 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DIXON VERONICA W

DIXON LATWALA D
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40131 GENERATOR 0 07/10/2020

30558 MAINT/ALTR 110 10/23/2012

HX Base Yr

687 SW JONES TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,910 120.9978 135.52 529,883 1995 1995 0 0 0 30.00 70.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 3334

BAS 3,334 100 3,334 316,277

FGR 529 55 291 27,605

FOP 360 30 108 10,245

FST 322 55 177 16,791

4,545 3,910 370,918

BAS= 3334$FGR= 529$ FST= 322$FOP= 360$.

1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 2.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 1995 1995 3 100 4,000

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 10 16 160.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 800

3 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

4 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2021 2020 70 4,200

12,000

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.43 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 34,020


